PERMANENT
PARCEL
- NUMBER

05-35-310-010 80 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

55 CARLISLE ESTATES SEC 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-2-64
3-6-73
7-8-76

5-22-89
7-29-99

12-6-04
3=17-05

CALDWELL PAUL S & SYLVIA A
ROBINSON, HARRY H JR. & CAROL A

MACY EDWARD L & DONNA M
JOHNSON MICHAEL L & SANDRA K

BURKE CAROLINE S

ROBINSON MARK J & JODI L

SECRETARY OF {i0YSING & URBAN. DEYELGBM@} URBm\ DEVELOPMENT
CRAWFORD JUDITH

C.F. 21.30
C.F.27.80

C.F. 54.00

SP 35,000

SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE




